Burdwan Academy of Martial Art
Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 27% September, 2025
Examiners: Asish Purakait, Ashmit Chakraborty
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Name

Ritam Das
Aishwarya Nag
Afroza Khatun

Om Kansa Banik
Sk. Shakil Islam
Asmit Mukherjee
Sefa Parvin
Sayaki Chatterjee
Srija Das
Md. Areen Ansari
Brishti Mondal
Disha Ray
Bikramjit Bhakat
Rup Roy
Gour Hazra

Soumadip Chowdhury
Hridhan Chakraborty
Rishi Keshaw Kumar

Chandrima Ghosh
Shivam Pramanik
Sresta Roy
Suhasini Mondal
Adrija Mazumdar
Shreyas Maji
Srijan Sarkar

Present
Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Grading
Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Dojo

BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA,sadarghat
BAMA, Kalna Gate

BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala

BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate

BAMA, Kalachandtala

Sensei Name

Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Asish Purakait
Debabrata Mondal
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Sudip Ghosh

Split
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Lt + Ht
(20)
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12
12
13
11
12
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14
13
12
13
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13
12
12
13
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11
13
12
14
13

Kata Kumite

(30)

24
22
22
20
23
23
23
20
24
24
24
23
22
24
20
21
21
22
22
22
20
23
21
23
21

(20)

11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
13
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

Total
(100)

70
67
67
63
69
68
71
62
69
71
75
70
67
72
67
69
65
66
68
72
65
72
64
71
68

Certificate
Number

E-1689/25
E-1690/25
E-1691/25
E-1692/25
E-1693/25
E-1694/25
E-1695/25
E-1696/25
E-1697/25
E-1698/25
E-1699/25
E-1700/25
E-1701/25
E-1702/25
E-1703/25
E-1704/25
E-1705/25
E-1706/25
E1707/25
E-1708/25
E-1709/25
E-1710/25
E-1711/25
E-1712/25
E-1713/25



Burdwan Academy of Martial Art
Burdwan, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 27% September, 2025
Examiners: Asish Purakait, Ashmit Chakraborty

Sl. No.

26
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50

2|Page

Name

Indrani Hazra
Anjishnu Roy
Arayanak Nag
Indra Dey
Swarnakamal Saha
Rajneel Patra
Shreyasi Chandra
Shreetama Chandra
Amrit Mondal
Hritik Reja
Tamanya Chatterjee
Sanchita Malakar
Aradhya Nandi
Sayantika Malakar
Garima Banarjee
Shirsa Malik
Aniruddha Das
Rudrajyoti Dutta
Aritro Chowdhury
Diya Mitra
Debdip Pramanik
Arohi Mondal
Ankush Koner
Debolina Mukherjee
Trijoy Dey

Present
Kyu

7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th

Grading
Kyu

6th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd

Dojo

BAMA,sadarghat
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate

Sensei Name

Asish Purakait
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal

Split
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Lt + Ht
(20)
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12
12
16
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
13
14
14
13
14

Kata Kumite

(30)

22
20
21
25
19
18
19
18
18
18
24
22
18
19
21
21
22
20
22
20
21
22
23
23
22

(20)

12
11
11
16
11
11
11
11
12
12
13
12
12
11
12
11
13
10
13
11
12
11
11
13
12

Total
(100)

70
62
64
80
63
62
63
62
64
63
74
70
60
62
66
64
68
63
70
65
68
69
71
72
70

Certificate
Number

E-1714/25
E-1715/25
E-1716/25
E-1717/25
E-1718/25
E-1719/25
E-1720/25
E-1721/25
E-1722/25
E-1723/25
E-1724/25
E-1725/25
E-1726/25
E-1727/25
E1728/25
E-1729/25
E-1730/25
E-1731/25
E-1732/25
E-1733/25
E-1734/25
E-1735/25
E-1736/25
E-1737/25
E-1738/25
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Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
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Examiners: Asish Purakait, Ashmit Chakraborty

Sl. No.

51
52
53
54
55
56
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58
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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69
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71
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Name

Jaitra Hazra
Raideep Banik
Suvrodip Sarkar
Aritra Panja
Suvajit Halder
Nilakhi Pal
Aradhya Hati
Ankana Panja
Bidipta Bag
Subhra Goswami
Rudranil Banerjee
Somangshu Mondal
Adhiraj Maji
Sriharsa Mondal
Bratasish Samanta
Adwitiya Biswas
Jahnavi Mondal
Tamasa Mondal
Swarnendu Sen
Diptangshu Sen
Ronit Saha

Present
Kyu

4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
loth

Grading
Kyu

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Dojo

BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Sadarghat
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalachandtala
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate
BAMA, Kalna Gate

Sensei Name

Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Asish Purakait
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Sudip Ghosh
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal
Debabrata Mondal

Split
& N.
Mark
(10)
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Lt + Ht
(20)

14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
13
12
13
14

Kata Kumite

(30)

21
20
22
21
22
23
22
23
21
23
22
20
19
21
27
27
26
28
27
27
28

(20)

11
10
12
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
13
11
12
14

Total
(100)

66
65
69
65
68
69
68
70
69
71
69
65
64
68
61
60
58
66
59
60
65

Certificate
Number

E-1739/25
E-1740/25
E-1741/25
E-1742/25
E-1743/25
E-1744/25
E-1745/25
E-1746/25
E-1747/25
E-1748/25
E-1749/25
E-1750/25
E-1751/25
E1752/25
E-1753/25
E-1754/25
E-1755/25
E-1756/25
E-1757/25
E-1758/25
E-1759/25



